
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE MIL NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 
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C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 88,995 55,735 83,487 106,843 68,629 22,236 36,552 2,098 464,575 -3,396 -1,712 2,589 877 1.7
2 88,969 55,673 83,408 106,002 67,922 21,863 36,727 2,202 462,766 -1,809 -912 1,884 972 3.7
3 88,992 55,618 83,407 105,271 67,376 20,603 35,994 2,053 459,314 -3,452 -1,740 2,544 804 5.3
4 88,784 55,535 82,820 105,152 66,944 20,446 35,715 2,062 457,458 -1,856 -936 1,765 829 6.9
5 88,005 55,411 81,555 105,464 66,540 19,372 35,429 2,351 454,127 -3,331 -1,679 2,370 691 8.3
6 87,124 55,273 80,285 105,740 65,811 22,103 35,153 2,339 453,828 -299 -151 1,418 1,267 10.8
7 86,258 55,114 79,046 105,569 65,060 24,027 34,880 2,296 452,250 -1,578 -796 930 134 11.1
8 85,327 54,929 77,729 105,822 64,607 25,422 34,588 2,244 450,668 -1,582 -798 1,887 1,089 13.2
9 84,418 54,750 76,496 106,048 64,607 23,313 34,288 2,271 446,191 -4,477 -2,257 2,451 194 13.6

10 83,591 54,543 75,336 106,422 63,530 23,689 34,205 2,299 443,615 -2,576 -1,299 2,166 867 15.3
11 82,667 54,330 74,172 106,769 63,249 22,882 34,082 2,248 440,399 -3,216 -1,621 1,928 307 15.9
12 81,833 53,489 73,482 106,979 62,795 21,804 33,804 2,295 436,481 -3,918 -1,975 2,395 420 16.8
13 81,029 52,457 73,092 107,189 62,294 21,749 33,538 2,304 433,652 -2,829 -1,426 2,120 694 18.1
14 80,095 51,393 72,644 107,490 61,821 21,970 33,253 2,311 430,977 -2,675 -1,349 1,861 512 19.2
15 79,242 50,317 72,271 107,641 61,361 21,098 32,960 2,295 427,185 -3,792 -1,912 2,319 407 20.0
16 78,289 49,039 72,049 107,775 60,675 20,973 32,698 2,283 423,781 -3,404 -1,716 2,262 546 21.0
17 77,163 47,787 71,841 107,925 60,755 20,981 32,418 2,288 421,158 -2,623 -1,322 1,873 551 22.1
18 76,188 46,528 71,665 107,941 60,038 20,523 32,140 2,288 417,311 -3,847 -1,940 2,703 763 23.7
19 75,168 45,283 71,415 107,985 59,173 20,414 31,884 2,278 413,600 -3,711 -1,871 2,610 739 25.1
20 74,073 44,024 70,942 108,183 58,384 20,432 31,588 2,292 409,918 -3,682 -1,856 2,318 462 26.0
21 73,018 42,779 70,240 108,652 57,806 20,934 31,324 2,294 407,047 -2,871 -1,447 2,224 777 27.6
22 71,967 41,539 69,538 109,274 57,786 21,698 31,053 2,288 405,143 -1,904 -960 1,583 623 28.8
23 70,925 39,883 69,179 109,668 57,041 21,932 30,957 2,282 401,867 -3,276 -1,652 2,122 470 29.7
24 69,857 37,991 69,151 110,001 56,349 21,746 30,957 2,285 398,337 -3,530 -1,780 2,317 537 30.8
25 68,853 36,141 69,048 110,412 55,639 21,596 30,957 2,287 394,933 -3,404 -1,716 2,375 659 32.1
26 67,797 34,335 68,911 110,856 54,921 21,233 30,957 2,288 391,298 -3,635 -1,833 2,373 540 33.2
27 66,711 32,561 68,552 111,511 54,241 21,193 30,937 2,285 387,991 -3,307 -1,667 2,328 661 34.5
28 65,740 30,808 68,047 112,214 54,005 21,287 30,821 2,288 385,210 -2,781 -1,402 1,917 515 35.5
29 64,677 29,082 67,464 112,907 53,709 21,224 30,511 2,292 381,866 -3,344 -1,686 2,122 436 36.4
30 63,752 27,393 66,925 113,337 55,012 18,001 30,242 2,288 376,950 -4,916 -2,478 2,495 17 36.4
31 62,698 25,689 66,200 114,524 56,560 15,117 30,043 2,281 373,112 -3,838 -1,935 2,820 885 38.2

Totals -94,8590 19,245

Acre - Feet 38,172
* October 1, 2023 to date
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